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Prev Block

Squad Tot 13 Total AVG

Squad 10 Day 4 2608 257 975 223.94
16

Squad 26 Day 4 2650 248 921 223.19
16

Squad 26 Day 4 2660 206 865 220.31
16

Squad 18 Day 4 2521 268 999 220.00
16

Squad 10 Day 4 2727 222 717 215.25
16

Squad 26 Day 4 2525 201 871 212.25
16

Squad 02 Day 4 2558 234 831 211.81
16

Squad 02 Day 4 2536 199 851 211.69
16

Squad 17 Day 4 2527 223 856 211.44
16

Squad 18 Day 4 2578 171 777 209.69
16

Squad 26 Day 4 2488 211 848 208.50
16

Squad 26 Day 4 2497 232 837 208.38
16

Squad 10 Day 4 2363 237 971 208.38
16

Squad 26 Day 4 2437 196 887 207.75
16

Squad 18 Day 4 2411 241 903 207.13
16

Squad 10 Day 4 2479 160 804 205.19
16

Squad 02 Day 4 2425 197 847 204.50
16

Squad 10 Day 4 2430 216 837 204.19
16

Squad 10 Day 4 2445 206 819 204.00
16

Squad 26 Day 4 2446 164 808 203.38
16

Squad 17 Day 4 2454 209 790 202.75
16

Squad 26 Day 4 2516 182 728 202.75
16

Squad 02 Day 4 2455 207 789 202.75
16

Squad 26 Day 4 2440 177 796 202.25
16

214 201 3236 3624 Cameron D Bennett 7914-42577 Essex, MD 204

158 232 3244 44

21 Donaven Kline 11-679268 Manasquan, NJ 202 169 211 3244 44

21 Jakob Schermuly 18-30217 Wichita, KS 156

234 232 3254 54

21 Christopher A Hoyte 

Jr

18-101730 Columbus, OH 194 193 194 3244 44

20 Jacob Roettger 15-72370 Afton, MN 178

217 211 3267 67

19 Ryder S Baisac 16-140519 Waipahu, HI 168 188 257 3264 64

18 Eli Anckner 18-99806 Jacksonville, FL 193

155 246 3283 83

17 Ryan D Carmichael 19-22509 South Bend, IN 205 225 220 3272 72

16 Tatum Lee 20-13420 Minot, ND 243

234 241 3324 124

15 Jason Grothus 19-75980 Bettendorf, IA 224 234 204 3314 114

14 Harper J Burnett 11-710053 Jackson, MO 216

174 228 3334 134

12 Ryan Campbell 15-101904 Clinton, SC 300 203 231 3334 134

12 Do Hoon Kwon 17-77952 Vancouver, WA 203

183 196 3355 155

11 Jake E Sale 16-56621 Everett, WA 213 225 199 3336 136

10 Tyler Anderson 18-84804 Odenton, MD 227

206 224 3387 187

9 Caleb Litt 15-7221 Charlotte, NC 256 227 150 3383 183

8 Trenton Ichimura Jr 16-37224 Waipahu, HI 222

227 238 3396 196

7 Francis Johnson 20-31905 Orlando, FL 225 183 189 3389 189

6 Jackson B Dyess 22-43674 Conway, AR 205

221 266 3520 320

5 Zachary Mayne 17-62679 Parma, OH 191 161 143 3444 244

4 Dawson Kohl 7914-4151 Dyersville, IA 244

234 203 3571 371

3 Dalton Wheeler 22-93629 Harrisburg, IL 164 216 279 3525 325

2 Lucas Drisdel 21-77603 Chicago, IL 236

15 16 Total + / -

1 Kristofer Wagner 19-4207 Deland, FL 216 236 266 3583 383

Rank Bowler Name Usbc ID Hometown 14
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Squad 10 Day 4 2309 226 921 201.88
16

Squad 26 Day 4 2544 137 683 201.69
16

Squad 17 Day 4 2390 267 836 201.63
16

Squad 26 Day 4 2448 173 777 201.56
16

Squad 26 Day 4 2395 244 826 201.31
16

Squad 02 Day 4 2464 182 756 201.25
16

Squad 18 Day 4 2325 235 894 201.19
16

Squad 02 Day 4 2577 173 642 201.19
16

Squad 26 Day 4 2378 218 839 201.06
16

Squad 26 Day 4 2384 207 827 200.69
16

Squad 26 Day 4 2453 190 757 200.63
16

Squad 26 Day 4 2397 203 811 200.50
16

Squad 02 Day 4 2228 245 977 200.31
16

Squad 10 Day 4 2420 240 782 200.13
16

Squad 10 Day 4 2388 199 814 200.13
16

Squad 18 Day 4 2382 179 812 199.63
16

Squad 10 Day 4 2567 142 625 199.50
16

Squad 26 Day 4 2476 152 706 198.88
16

Squad 26 Day 4 2260 193 922 198.88
16

Squad 02 Day 4 2369 199 808 198.56
16

Squad 10 Day 4 2389 222 784 198.31
16

Squad 10 Day 4 2458 168 715 198.31
16

Squad 17 Day 4 2388 237 782 198.13
16

Squad 10 Day 4 2293 218 873 197.88
16

Squad 10 Day 4 2374 168 789 197.69
16

231 223 3166 -34

49 Easton Vanhoveln 18-10890 Kappa, IL 200 176 245 3163 -37

48 Ezekiel Trejo 18-84537 Las Vegas, NV 201

164 204 3173 -27

47 Ethan Nguyen 22-73962 Sachse, TX 169 183 193 3170 -30

45 Ridgely Potter Jr 16-36021 Clearwater, FL 179

205 194 3177 -23

45 Reid W Wendholt 21-81126 Jasper, IN 180 212 170 3173 -27

44 Haydin Smrekar 16-139645 Plainfield, IN 210

190 208 3182 -18

42 Noah Wood 16-126487 Mount Morris, MI 279 256 194 3182 -18

42 Louis Cloud 21-2600 Wahiawa, HI 156

245 184 3194 -6

41 Clayton R Allen 7823-328315 Green Bay, WI 130 181 172 3192 -8

40 Jacson M Deiters 21-93890 Bartelso, IL 204

169 161 3202 2

38 Mateo S Ruiz 21-62417 Boynton Beach, FL 184 228 203 3202 2

38 Eason Taylor 16-38323 Chicago, IL 212

172 209 3208 8

37 Rasna Som 18-84950 Hermiston, OR 247 236 249 3205 5

36 Mason R Mackin 11-577001 Glen Burnie, MD 227

236 205 3211 11

35 Mason J Woodward 23-32001 Sunbury, OH 190 207 170 3210 10

34 Kamden Morris 19-79528 Savannah, TN 179

177 168 3219 19

33 Tyson Brewer 16-122262 Round Lake, NY 206 227 188 3217 17

31 Peyton Schley 7823-327916 Hegins, PA 124

181 203 3220 20

31 Henry J Leichey 21-27596 Green Bay, WI 206 259 194 3219 19

30 Jackson Smith 19-37185 Simpsonville, SC 190

214 202 3225 25

29 Zachary M Wilde 20-43321 Cedarburg, WI 237 175 170 3221 21

28 Isaiah Durflinger 19-82092 Beavercreek, OH 188

179 177 3227 27

27 Jackson D 

Wordekemper

18-37054 Omaha, NE 211 160 198 3226 26

26 Evan J Warren 21-46787 Oak Creek, WI 190

25 Gyrus Alo 21-24676 Las Vegas, NV 203 224 268 3230 30
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Squad 18 Day 4 2369 247 792 197.56
16

Squad 17 Day 4 2415 220 746 197.56
16

Squad 18 Day 4 2377 164 783 197.50
16

Squad 26 Day 4 2381 171 778 197.44
16

Squad 02 Day 4 2388 156 761 196.81
16

Squad 17 Day 4 2414 204 734 196.75
16

Squad 18 Day 4 2295 237 846 196.31
16

Squad 18 Day 4 2310 170 822 195.75
16

Squad 26 Day 4 2294 171 836 195.63
16

Squad 26 Day 4 2306 218 823 195.56
16

Squad 02 Day 4 2328 187 798 195.38
16

Squad 10 Day 4 2240 226 885 195.31
16

Squad 10 Day 4 2300 223 817 194.81
16

Squad 02 Day 4 2384 146 733 194.81
16

Squad 10 Day 4 2389 214 717 194.13
16

Squad 10 Day 4 2328 236 775 193.94
16

Squad 10 Day 4 2225 246 872 193.56
16

Squad 17 Day 4 2377 174 714 193.19
16

Squad 26 Day 4 2339 203 752 193.19
16

Squad 10 Day 4 2294 202 797 193.19
16

Squad 10 Day 4 2417 189 663 192.50
16

Squad 17 Day 4 2348 165 730 192.38
16

Squad 17 Day 4 2297 170 780 192.31
16

Squad 02 Day 4 2187 221 889 192.25
16

Squad 10 Day 4 2342 195 729 191.94
16

178 184 3071 -12974 William Lenamond 22-88102 Mansfield, TX 172

190 198 3077 -123

73 Dalen Leung 21-38315 San Leandro, CA 205 237 226 3076 -124

72 Gavin J Tank 17-43236 Canton, MI 222

139 172 3080 -120

71 Blake Lane 22-58184 Columbia, IL 190 207 168 3078 -122

70 Gavin Fernandez 18-92407 Henderson, NV 163

169 196 3091 -109

67 Alejandro G 

Castaneda

18-19080 San Antonio, TX 168 203 224 3091 -109

67 Joseph Parkins 7914-15281 Wichita, KS 184

208 200 3097 -103

67 Hayden Bell 7824-441684 Wagoner, OK 197 160 183 3091 -109

66 Jon Abigania 18-36285 San Diego, CA 218

171 160 3106 -94

65 Michael K Martin 21-63645 Jackson, MO 174 181 184 3103 -97

64 Weston N Sadler 22-94882 Morton, IL 172

209 180 3117 -83

62 Kayden D Curry 17-55300 Bartlett, TN 172 220 195 3117 -83

62 Blake Glines 16-74369 Euless, TX 205

191 163 3126 -74

61 Benjamin M Simpson 21-52231 Jackson, MO 204 243 212 3125 -75

60 Eddie J Margarucci 17-42352 Wayne, NJ 257

200 229 3130 -70

59 Cooper Farmer 18-47747 Kearney, MO 196 206 203 3129 -71

58 Eric Taber Jr 11-547098 Schenectady, NY 236

205 191 3141 -59

57 Sebastian Vetter 16-33307 Oak Lawn, IL 204 267 181 3132 -68

56 Christian D Ortega 17-79365 Casa Grande, AZ 213

210 195 3149 -51

55 Thomas Carter 7914-20165 Attleboro, MA 187 174 169 3148 -52

54 Eli Franco 17-18964 Fishers, IN 200

194 223 3160 -40

53 Joseph D Kirk 7914-32745 Wedgefield, SC 203 182 222 3159 -41

52 Andrew Crook 21-58048 Yakima, WA 202

150 167 3161 -39

50 Benjamin Linares 15-51444 Cary, NC 172 173 181 3161 -39

50 Madden G Allee 19-9501 Terre Haute, IN 228
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Squad 17 Day 4 2452 128 617 191.81
16

Squad 17 Day 4 2265 168 800 191.56
16

Squad 26 Day 4 2282 157 780 191.38
16

Squad 17 Day 4 2303 209 759 191.38
16

Squad 26 Day 4 2247 235 814 191.31
16

Squad 02 Day 4 2412 147 645 191.06
16

Squad 26 Day 4 2359 157 693 190.75
16

Squad 18 Day 4 2275 149 773 190.50
16

Squad 02 Day 4 2232 202 808 190.00
16

Squad 18 Day 4 2190 172 850 190.00
16

Squad 10 Day 4 2240 179 795 189.69
16

Squad 26 Day 4 2292 167 742 189.63
16

Squad 10 Day 4 2265 192 764 189.31
16

Squad 26 Day 4 2263 169 763 189.13
16

Squad 10 Day 4 2289 167 730 188.69
16

Squad 10 Day 4 2358 184 661 188.69
16

Squad 10 Day 4 2225 187 790 188.44
16

Squad 10 Day 4 2145 259 861 187.88
16

Squad 10 Day 4 2254 168 752 187.88
16

Squad 18 Day 4 2284 143 716 187.50
16

Squad 17 Day 4 2246 190 750 187.25
16

Squad 10 Day 4 2339 150 655 187.13
16

Squad 26 Day 4 2176 160 809 186.56
16

Squad 10 Day 4 2280 152 704 186.50
16

Squad 10 Day 4 2165 224 811 186.00
16

181 200 2984 -216

99 Landon Rocco 18-10882 Heyworth, IL 232 159 196 2976 -224

98 Duncan M Thompson 

Iii

19-13420 Salem, AL 171

186 131 2994 -206

97 Cayden Sylvester 16-81179 Palm Bay, FL 202 254 193 2985 -215

96 Draegen Kunkel 15-78138 Sandy, UT 188

200 188 3000 -200

95 Holden Wellman 22-23980 Gastonia, NC 204 148 208 2996 -204

94 Coen G Conner 23-11275 Ocean Springs, MS 185

214 213 3006 -194

92 Brayden Smith 19-66503 Fenton, MI 205 154 225 3006 -194

92 Szylas A Totman 18-36623 Olympia, WA 175

155 141 3019 -181

91 Owen Bushway 11-673635 Lewiston, ME 218 187 198 3015 -185

89 Braylon Brown 22-74960 Coldwater, OH 181

148 225 3026 -174

89 Jake Herb 22-19044 East Rochester, NY 153 218 192 3019 -181

88 Ian Kloss 21-54099 West Allis, WI 221

164 202 3034 -166

87 Jackson Z Grant 22-23167 Hermitage, TN 205 170 197 3029 -171

86 Abe Monosmith 23-13003 Vanleer, TN 209

215 185 3040 -160

85 Isaac Oliva 11-649208 Flagler Beach, FL 161 256 199 3035 -165

83 Hayden G Grezenski 19-26646 Ringle, WI 278

268 190 3048 -152

83 Nico Candelero 18-56100 Miramar, FL 203 179 224 3040 -160

82 Thomas R Frazier 22-259 Fort Worth, TX 166

164 163 3057 -143

81 Melvin Perry Iii 19-51253 Austell, GA 196 163 177 3052 -148

80 Quentin Terada 5617-6283 Kaneohe, HI 171

186 197 3062 -138

79 Ryan A Tarsio 11-729663 Newburgh, NY 159 226 194 3061 -139

77 Tyler Hagg 18-69713 Olathe, KS 167

204 205 3065 -135

77 Dillon Pollard 21-23882 Lees Summit, MO 226 203 194 3062 -138

76 Aaron Brant 23-61594 Apex, NC 223

75 Dj M Ducharme 22-25016 Dracut, MA 165 148 176 3069 -131
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Squad 26 Day 4 2326 158 647 185.81
16

Squad 02 Day 4 2196 192 775 185.69
16

Squad 18 Day 4 2219 167 746 185.31
16

Squad 02 Day 4 2206 214 755 185.06
16

Squad 10 Day 4 2195 167 766 185.06
16

Squad 17 Day 4 2207 165 753 185.00
16

Squad 02 Day 4 2258 166 702 185.00
16

Squad 02 Day 4 2286 168 672 184.88
16

Squad 26 Day 4 2267 171 691 184.88
16

Squad 10 Day 4 2235 152 721 184.75
16

Squad 17 Day 4 2228 174 728 184.75
16

Squad 17 Day 4 2266 216 688 184.63
16

Squad 02 Day 4 2306 148 645 184.44
16

Squad 17 Day 4 2292 158 658 184.38
16

Squad 26 Day 4 2194 200 755 184.31
16

Squad 26 Day 4 2165 220 783 184.25
16

Squad 26 Day 4 2240 201 707 184.19
16

Squad 26 Day 4 2182 234 763 184.06
16

Squad 18 Day 4 2269 147 676 184.06
16

Squad 17 Day 4 2167 243 775 183.88
16

Squad 26 Day 4 2278 153 664 183.88
16

Squad 26 Day 4 2232 183 709 183.81
16

Squad 18 Day 4 2232 153 709 183.81
16

Squad 17 Day 4 2272 193 667 183.69
16

Squad 17 Day 4 2108 187 826 183.38
16

168 206 2934 -266124 Jacob San Juan 21-93494 Camas, WA 265

176 180 2941 -259

123 Terry Hoggard Iii 11-696739 Rockwell, NC 132 170 172 2939 -261

121 Thomas R Ault 15-45089 Brooklyn Park, MN 200

160 182 2942 -258

121 Damion Wynings 18-66401 Allentown, PA 201 160 165 2941 -259

119 Riley Bogard 16-29818 Burlington, WI 169

197 149 2945 -255

119 Ysmael Matouk 22-23958 Fishers, IN 187 178 167 2942 -258

117 Benjamin Dahle 15-105814 Machesney Park, IL 183

157 128 2947 -253

117 Tristan D Ellis 21-92460 Melbourne, FL 200 150 179 2945 -255

116 Kobe Cabanting 21-9790 Beaverton, OR 221

191 165 2949 -251

115 Kaeden Zear 16-36514 Washington, IA 177 203 183 2948 -252

114 Lucas Herrada 16-141089 Lyons, IL 199

173 192 2951 -249

113 Kyler Zeman 11-677341 Sheboygan, WI 174 137 189 2950 -250

112 Nicco Bacoccini 16-167068 Albuquerque, NM 132

181 201 2956 -244

111 Hayden Mitchell 11-552791 Zebulon, NC 130 179 163 2954 -246

109 Callen Cabral 19-34031 Somerset, MA 172

159 170 2958 -242

109 Lawson Sperbeck 21-46799 Green Bay, WI 213 201 155 2956 -244

107 Ryker Emerson 18-80500 Wichita, KS 191

172 179 2960 -240

107 Tate D Richart Mr 16-101761 Vinton, IA 187 161 156 2958 -242

105 Prince-Lawrence N 

Smith

11-654484 Warner Robins, GA 185

190 218 2961 -239

105 Luke W Meinz 21-68687 Brown City, MI 203 165 220 2960 -240

103 Miklo R Bloom 20-6559 North Port, FL 191

209 191 2965 -235

103 Drew Schulze 19-57954 Coldwater, OH 204 169 168 2961 -239

102 Finnegan Mcewan 18-56006 Arden Hills, MN 179

160 163 2973 -227

101 Giovonni Parmar 18-80342 Saint Petersburg, FL 180 192 211 2971 -229

100 Liam Zeitz 11-705037 Philadelphia, PA 166
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Squad 26 Day 4 2186 164 743 183.06
16

Squad 02 Day 4 2210 133 715 182.81
16

Squad 10 Day 4 2175 157 750 182.81
16

Squad 17 Day 4 2159 189 764 182.69
16

Squad 18 Day 4 2293 161 628 182.56
16

Squad 17 Day 4 2167 192 750 182.31
16

Squad 02 Day 4 2073 225 843 182.25
16

Squad 17 Day 4 2163 196 749 182.00
16

Squad 26 Day 4 2171 184 741 182.00
16

Squad 17 Day 4 2117 218 793 181.88
16

Squad 10 Day 4 2203 157 702 181.56
16

Squad 02 Day 4 2072 163 831 181.44
16

Squad 18 Day 4 2173 188 728 181.31
16

Squad 17 Day 4 2222 147 678 181.25
16

Squad 26 Day 4 2158 176 740 181.13
16

Squad 10 Day 4 2190 178 707 181.06
16

Squad 18 Day 4 2238 155 659 181.06
16

Squad 10 Day 4 2189 183 703 180.75
16

Squad 26 Day 4 2271 143 621 180.75
16

Squad 18 Day 4 2150 168 741 180.69
16

Squad 17 Day 4 2199 183 691 180.63
16

Squad 10 Day 4 2077 174 813 180.63
16

Squad 18 Day 4 2197 152 688 180.31
16

Squad 02 Day 4 2049 185 833 180.13
16

Squad 26 Day 4 2137 186 744 180.06
16

216 264 2882 -318

149 Maison K Cardenas 23-41805 Mililani, HI 179 181 198 2881 -319

148 Grant Elliott 19-52384 Seminole, FL 168

288 202 2890 -310

147 Takeo Taubman 22-93615 Mount Juliet, TN 174 187 175 2885 -315

145 Luke Day 7914-41596 Valrico, FL 149

167 237 2891 -309

145 Fulton F Moyer 22-10718 Kearney, NE 167 180 161 2890 -310

144 Bain W Hutchins 22-4846 Fancy Farm, KY 169

177 160 2892 -308

142 Braidyn J Bishop 11-503646 Gresham, OR 185 133 160 2892 -308

142 John W Yelton 22-28030 Minooka, IL 183

183 181 2897 -303

140 Andrew Rigelman 16-67074 Olivet, MI 182 146 176 2897 -303

140 John Leary 8941-6644 Missoula, MT 165

167 190 2900 -300

139 Michael Mcmann 22-52828 Ewa Beach, HI 172 218 174 2898 -302

138 Dillon S Luther 22-79537 Mooresville, NC 174

191 213 2903 -297

137 Jett Kramer 15-63360 Delray Beach, FL 180 199 161 2901 -299

136 Eli W Schoenwalder 7823-330187 Valley Park, MO 264

203 181 2910 -290

135 Chase Mcvicar 22-44063 Winnipeg, FC 190 171 184 2905 -295

134 Wyatt Domnick 16-125843 Muskego, WI 191

200 160 2912 -288

132 Nicholi Marhanka 15-167372 Odin, IL 181 218 158 2912 -288

132 Ean Laws 16-16542 Concord, NC 193

159 172 2917 -283

131 Aiden Carr 21-31722 Sparks, NV 241 193 184 2916 -284

130 Holden B Austreim 22-39507 Brookings, SD 227

194 160 2923 -277

129 Devin R Straka 17-88555 Lakeport, CA 167 168 132 2921 -279

128 Lorenzo Sukhram 16-133106 Jamaica, NY 221

195 202 2925 -275

126 Jacob Badua 16-56067 Kapolei, HI 167 235 191 2925 -275

126 Vincent Cintron 18-12965 Jacksonville, FL 185

125 Dylan J Beardsley 11-550605 East Greenbush, NY 185 190 204 2929 -271
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Squad 18 Day 4 2187 151 693 180.00
16

Squad 18 Day 4 2095 173 783 179.88
16

Squad 10 Day 4 2253 147 624 179.81
16

Squad 17 Day 4 2178 174 699 179.81
16

Squad 17 Day 4 2164 184 711 179.69
16

Squad 17 Day 4 2212 142 661 179.56
16

Squad 02 Day 4 2306 169 566 179.50
16

Squad 26 Day 4 2169 175 702 179.44
16

Squad 26 Day 4 2127 167 743 179.38
16

Squad 26 Day 4 2097 200 770 179.19
16

Squad 26 Day 4 2123 163 741 179.00
16

Squad 18 Day 4 2148 166 714 178.88
16

Squad 10 Day 4 2105 194 754 178.69
16

Squad 26 Day 4 2181 172 674 178.44
16

Squad 26 Day 4 2116 174 739 178.44
16

Squad 17 Day 4 2143 183 711 178.38
16

Squad 02 Day 4 2098 210 754 178.25
16

Squad 10 Day 4 2160 136 691 178.19
16

Squad 17 Day 4 2187 139 663 178.13
16

Squad 10 Day 4 2200 159 650 178.13
16

Squad 18 Day 4 2159 169 687 177.88
16

Squad 17 Day 4 2055 222 789 177.75
16

Squad 17 Day 4 2083 187 760 177.69
16

Squad 26 Day 4 2108 170 733 177.56
16

Squad 17 Day 4 2089 199 752 177.56
16

175 167 2841 -359173 Ian J Witonsky 19-66205 Utica, NY 211

195 181 2843 -357

173 Axel Beckes 11-668900 Anchorage, AK 212 186 165 2841 -359

172 Joseph R Evenson 21-47362 Rushford, MN 197

222 180 2846 -354

171 Garrison L Martin Iii 16-98754 Chattanooga, TN 181 209 177 2844 -356

170 Brenden Phillips 11-677300 Breese, IL 116

204 178 2850 -350

168 Cj Qumburji 18-30215 Bronx, NY 163 135 193 2850 -350

168 Noah Vess 19-73925 Maiden, NC 142

166 212 2852 -348

167 Christopher J Cyr Jr 19-23319 New Britain, CT 168 191 196 2851 -349

166 Cameron N Schneider 22-43901 Lynnwood, WA 166

148 213 2855 -345

165 Kaleb D Luther 22-55322 Mooresville, NC 185 160 183 2854 -346

163 Marshall Olson 16-125028 Waukesha, WI 204

153 230 2859 -341

163 Fletcher J Cryer 22-5135 Hazel Green, AL 156 167 179 2855 -345

162 Lenny A Marrero 21-19861 Bronx, NY 177

190 202 2864 -336

161 Noah P Broussard 23-32740 Austin, TX 197 163 188 2862 -338

160 Bladyn Bean 23-40451 Tullahoma, TN 186

189 220 2870 -330

159 Ryan A Richter 11-661451 New Lenox, IL 171 190 209 2867 -333

158 Evan J Waller 23-4121 Melbourne, FL 167

152 116 2872 -328

157 Dawson A Whitt 18-74564 Gaithersburg, MD 198 179 150 2871 -329

156 Riley D Naugle 22-81427 Dillsburg, PA 129

181 144 2875 -325

155 Daniel Farnham 22-9703 Fuquay Varina, NC 184 148 187 2873 -327

154 Donte Reeves 16-12289 Traverse City, MI 202

179 166 2877 -323

152 Cole Murdock 7914-46814 Fuquay Varina, NC 159 145 221 2877 -323

152 Hunter Knell 23-43722 Champaign, IL 132

158 182 2880 -320

151 Carter Santangelo 7921-467 River Ridge, LA 221 187 202 2878 -322

150 Jackson Luken 22-15761 Urbandale, IA 202
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Squad 10 Day 4 2206 136 632 177.38
16

Squad 17 Day 4 2151 165 685 177.25
16

Squad 10 Day 4 2226 180 610 177.25
16

Squad 26 Day 4 2197 150 639 177.25
16

Squad 10 Day 4 2144 190 690 177.13
16

Squad 18 Day 4 2042 183 789 176.94
16

Squad 26 Day 4 2066 145 765 176.94
16

Squad 17 Day 4 2048 222 782 176.88
16

Squad 26 Day 4 2067 213 761 176.75
16

Squad 02 Day 4 2130 192 697 176.69
16

Squad 17 Day 4 2127 192 698 176.56
16

Squad 02 Day 4 2101 215 724 176.56
16

Squad 10 Day 4 2189 140 634 176.44
16

Squad 10 Day 4 2114 195 709 176.44
16

Squad 26 Day 4 2178 151 645 176.44
16

Squad 17 Day 4 2101 188 720 176.31
16

Squad 18 Day 4 2238 131 583 176.31
16

Squad 02 Day 4 2160 174 661 176.31
16

Squad 02 Day 4 2183 165 636 176.19
16

Squad 02 Day 4 2217 141 600 176.06
16

Squad 17 Day 4 2019 203 798 176.06
16

Squad 10 Day 4 2178 166 635 175.81
16

Squad 17 Day 4 2131 164 682 175.81
16

Squad 18 Day 4 2066 184 747 175.81
16

Squad 10 Day 4 2158 164 654 175.75
16

177 187 2813 -387

199 William C Wininger 21-81116 Jasper, IN 188 154 148 2812 -388

196 Giovanni C Davis 22-8836 Fridley, MN 199

137 152 2813 -387

196 Wesley P Forgue 19-76164 Melrose, NM 179 137 202 2813 -387

196 Jaden D Kennedy 22-93764 Murfreesboro, TN 180

147 194 2817 -383

194 Kyden K Willms 22-8038 Lindenhurst, IL 179 201 215 2817 -383

194 Hunter Saunders 15-60017 Andrews, IN 118

146 162 2821 -379

193 Ryan J Longoria 21-16487 Mechanicsville, VA 211 124 136 2819 -381

190 Max D Dailey 20-8307 Council Bluffs, IA 179

183 189 2821 -379

190 Jack P Cabral 19-44985 Milford, CT 130 152 170 2821 -379

190 Joseph Farnham 22-9701 Fuquay Varina, NC 160

173 190 2823 -377

187 Lincoln A Heil 23-31077 Sioux Falls, SD 160 157 177 2823 -377

187 Clayton Tyndall 17-14787 York, PA 151

193 156 2825 -375

187 Carson B Thomas 23-75431 Lebanon, TN 168 181 145 2823 -377

185 Darvin Goldsmith 16-118374 Farmington Hills, MI 160

147 233 2827 -373

185 Eziekial (Ziek) R 

Newton

21-21944 Winchester, OH 158 166 182 2825 -375

184 Colton G Mckee 21-60639 Carbondale, IL 125

196 185 2830 -370

183 Alex Owens 11-487690 Knoxville, TN 182 204 162 2828 -372

182 Zachary Desentz 17-92531 Dunn, NC 179

212 222 2831 -369

180 Joey Hammer 22-49707 Portland, OR 202 224 194 2831 -369

180 Liam Roleck 18-73158 Carol Stream, IL 172

155 143 2836 -364

179 Davis York 18-82061 Georgetown, TX 166 148 186 2834 -366

176 Alex R Kudlac 22-42557 Blissfield, MI 191

164 175 2836 -364

176 Mason B Raby 19-11440 Pickens, SC 143 161 126 2836 -364

176 Trey Wesley Mullis 22-5547 Chattanooga, TN 181

175 Trevor J Gant 18-41001 Strasburg, VA 146 151 199 2838 -362
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- Unofficial Results -  as of: Jul 17, 2025 10:56 PM

U15 Boys 2025 Junior Gold Championships

July 17, 2025 - Green Bay, WI

RESULTS FOR QUALIFYING - Day 4

Squad 02 Day 4 2102 191 708 175.63
16

Squad 17 Day 4 2146 145 663 175.56
16

Squad 26 Day 4 2088 192 720 175.50
16

Squad 26 Day 4 1987 176 821 175.50
16

Squad 10 Day 4 2055 200 752 175.44
16

Squad 18 Day 4 2115 171 691 175.38
16

Squad 26 Day 4 2083 221 722 175.31
16

Squad 26 Day 4 2095 189 710 175.31
16

Squad 02 Day 4 2080 186 725 175.31
16

Squad 10 Day 4 2146 145 658 175.25
16

Squad 02 Day 4 2238 163 565 175.19
16

Squad 26 Day 4 2139 172 663 175.13
16

Squad 02 Day 4 2170 153 631 175.06
16

Squad 17 Day 4 2114 169 686 175.00
16

Squad 10 Day 4 2014 196 783 174.81
16

Squad 10 Day 4 2135 145 662 174.81
16

Squad 18 Day 4 2049 178 747 174.75
16

Squad 17 Day 4 2157 134 638 174.69
16

Squad 02 Day 4 2269 140 524 174.56
16

Squad 10 Day 4 2112 160 678 174.38
16

Squad 17 Day 4 2073 168 717 174.38
16

Squad 26 Day 4 2049 167 740 174.31
16

Squad 02 Day 4 2032 226 757 174.31
16

Squad 17 Day 4 2111 160 676 174.19
16

Squad 18 Day 4 2158 202 629 174.19
16

140 138 2787 -413223 Gaige S Jenkins 22-80033 Nitro, WV 149

167 205 2789 -411

223 Carter A Jones 20-59289 Dearborn Heights, MI 176 154 186 2787 -413

221 Colton M Takas 18-16105 Port Saint Lucie, FL 159

196 189 2790 -410

221 Marco Mazza 20-23346 Shelby Twp, MI 158 182 233 2789 -411

219 Holden M Wheeler 22-79543 Mooresville, NC 164

133 125 2793 -407

219 Ben M Aughtry 23-26005 Cheektowaga, NY 159 199 160 2790 -410

218 George A Hernandez 

Iv

22-92412 Aransas Pass, TX 126

219 188 2796 -404

217 Joseph J Thomas 20-47500 Providence, RI 160 151 193 2795 -405

216 Hunter Hudalla 16-128303 Pierz, MN 162

214 186 2797 -403

214 Levi M Bookout 23-7498 Sw Hartselle, AL 165 192 160 2797 -403

214 Jordan L Brown 15-196039 Valrico, FL 187

123 184 2801 -399

213 Connor Tonkin 19-47315 Philadelphia, PA 165 188 164 2800 -400

212 Colby Harris 17-88200 Macungie, PA 171

131 143 2803 -397

211 Parker J Monix 16-50727 Crown Point, IN 169 127 195 2802 -398

210 Dexter A Wise 23-26494 Panama City Beach, FL 128

180 191 2805 -395

209 Dustin Minor 20-7516 Fairmount, GA 171 188 154 2804 -396

206 Javier A Uzcategui 21-15620 Jacksonville, FL 168

173 174 2805 -395

206 Karson T Riley 17-26648 Springfield, IL 152 183 186 2805 -395

206 Ryan Johnson 15-18047 Columbia, MO 154

177 202 2807 -393

205 Ryan A Chenevert 22-51308 Lakeville, MN 154 162 204 2806 -394

204 Landon T Dean 20-44085 Rock Springs, WY 173

156 146 2808 -392

202 Matthew F Neus 22-68221 Geneseo, NY 205 203 237 2808 -392

202 Cole Jackson 21-48065 Farmington, MN 226

123 166 2810 -390

201 Corvin Klein 19-79702 Ionia, MI 140 202 176 2809 -391

200 Alex Cowper 15-129502 Brooklyn, OH 228
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92 Advance to the Advancer Round 1

- Unofficial Results -  as of: Jul 17, 2025 10:56 PM

U15 Boys 2025 Junior Gold Championships

July 17, 2025 - Green Bay, WI

RESULTS FOR QUALIFYING - Day 4

Squad 10 Day 4 2021 175 764 174.06
16

Squad 18 Day 4 2018 183 766 174.00
16

Squad 17 Day 4 2101 186 682 173.94
16

Squad 26 Day 4 2073 176 709 173.88
16

Squad 26 Day 4 2033 223 748 173.81
16

Squad 10 Day 4 2140 121 641 173.81
16

Squad 02 Day 4 2211 145 569 173.75
16

Squad 17 Day 4 2007 204 770 173.56
16

Squad 02 Day 4 1999 203 778 173.56
16

Squad 10 Day 4 2097 200 679 173.50
16

Squad 02 Day 4 2079 187 696 173.44
16

Squad 26 Day 4 2157 163 618 173.44
16

Squad 10 Day 4 2150 175 624 173.38
16

Squad 18 Day 4 2101 197 671 173.25
16

Squad 18 Day 4 2078 158 694 173.25
16

Squad 10 Day 4 2082 130 689 173.19
16

Squad 18 Day 4 2077 155 693 173.13
16

Squad 10 Day 4 1975 180 795 173.13
16

Squad 18 Day 4 2088 166 679 172.94
16

Squad 10 Day 4 2083 167 683 172.88
16

Squad 26 Day 4 2074 158 692 172.88
16

Squad 02 Day 4 2102 183 663 172.81
16

Squad 26 Day 4 2060 180 703 172.69
16

Squad 17 Day 4 2127 188 635 172.63
16

Squad 02 Day 4 2097 155 663 172.50
16

162 170 2762 -438

249 Logan Asper 24-65533 Anthony, KS 141 177 190 2760 -440

248 Dylan Love 21-31995 Smyrna, TN 115

176 181 2765 -435

247 Berry O Huntley 24-12913 Elkins, AR 202 157 164 2763 -437

246 Connor K Blaszczyk 7824-481164 Belmont, MI 123

165 203 2766 -434

244 Arryn Odujebe 22-51352 Manassas, VA 168 182 184 2766 -434

244 Tucker L Sauerbaum 19-70877 York, PA 148

236 186 2770 -430

243 Xander M Hoskins 7914-36302 Blaine, MN 202 135 176 2767 -433

241 Jordan Z Woods 20-10337 Galesburg, MI 193

203 216 2771 -429

241 Trigg Goestenkors 21-93896 Albers, IL 153 195 190 2770 -430

240 Noah C Panek 19-16135 Fairport, NY 140

120 169 2772 -428

238 Nathan Tavel 16-109411 Seattle, WA 202 160 174 2772 -428

238 Keagan Gieswein 22-16818 Gillette, WY 185

114 175 2775 -425

237 Aiden C Vimos 22-56444 Bronx, NY 103 188 158 2774 -426

235 Liam Justiniano 22-58464 Melbourne, FL 166

146 184 2776 -424

235 Quintin Mcgeary 15-21282 New Kensington, PA 186 160 163 2775 -425

234 Juan M Diaz Gonzalez 15-106258 Guaynabo, FC 149

202 191 2777 -423

232 Theo Trudell 19-20160 Mannsville, NY 161 223 191 2777 -423

232 Landon Jennings 16-19324 Mankato, MN 173

211 153 2781 -419

231 Griffin J Resop 11-663479 Oshkosh, WI 141 138 145 2780 -420

229 Ryan Haberkern 21-94334 Jamison, PA 156

170 162 2782 -418

229 Patrick J White 19-15270 Cedar Lake, IN 139 195 191 2781 -419

228 Nolan A Ruiz 23-15382 Crown Point, IN 201

178 225 2784 -416

227 Peter Garcia 17-20434 Oak Lawn, IL 150 182 164 2783 -417

226 Hudson Knopow 23-65501 Muskego, WI 180

225 Ex Ingles 20-14490 Wayland, MI 194 202 193 2785 -415
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92 Advance to the Advancer Round 1

- Unofficial Results -  as of: Jul 17, 2025 10:56 PM

U15 Boys 2025 Junior Gold Championships

July 17, 2025 - Green Bay, WI

RESULTS FOR QUALIFYING - Day 4

Squad 02 Day 4 2055 202 705 172.50
16

Squad 26 Day 4 2032 181 728 172.50
16

Squad 02 Day 4 2073 158 686 172.44
16

Squad 02 Day 4 2062 188 697 172.44
16

Squad 10 Day 4 2129 161 630 172.44
16

Squad 18 Day 4 2074 147 684 172.38
16

Squad 10 Day 4 2082 198 675 172.31
16

Squad 17 Day 4 2061 168 696 172.31
16

Squad 18 Day 4 2048 168 709 172.31
16

Squad 02 Day 4 2104 178 652 172.25
16

Squad 10 Day 4 2021 171 734 172.19
16

Squad 17 Day 4 2074 118 681 172.19
16

Squad 02 Day 4 1872 164 882 172.13
16

Squad 10 Day 4 2046 153 708 172.13
16

Squad 26 Day 4 2156 132 597 172.06
16

Squad 18 Day 4 2110 147 643 172.06
16

Squad 10 Day 4 1967 224 785 172.00
16

Squad 18 Day 4 2047 162 705 172.00
16

Squad 17 Day 4 2003 195 748 171.94
16

Squad 18 Day 4 1973 182 778 171.94
16

Squad 17 Day 4 2095 201 655 171.88
16

Squad 02 Day 4 2052 177 698 171.88
16

Squad 10 Day 4 2141 146 608 171.81
16

Squad 26 Day 4 2086 169 662 171.75
16

Squad 10 Day 4 2043 171 704 171.69
16

207 169 2747 -453274 Ashton S Lahman 21-74921 Three Rivers, MI 157

137 135 2749 -451

273 Stephanos Snear 18-40234 Alexandria, VA 157 191 145 2748 -452

272 Matthew A Wenger 20-62099 Richboro, PA 190

156 145 2750 -450

270 Michael Lorello 7914-42121 Weirton, WV 169 182 170 2750 -450

270 Jaylen Surber 22-32519 Fairfax, VA 153

223 176 2751 -449

268 Chase D 

Schindeldecker

21-36930 Lakeville, MN 183 197 216 2751 -449

268 Rush P Kohut 16-39844 Dyer, IN 154

203 154 2752 -448

266 Johnathan R Madruga 23-79391 Chuluota, FL 163 169 211 2752 -448

266 Jakob Yocom 11-655427 Wauseon, OH 204

199 154 2753 -447

264 Cooper M Bennett 21-21401 Apo, 156 141 199 2753 -447

264 Seth A Baziluik 7914-28132 Woodbridge, VA 112

235 257 2754 -446

262 Alex Hogan 17-10400 Batesville, AR 199 176 180 2754 -446

262 Cayden Bowman 7914-25485 Horseheads, NY 226

222 192 2755 -445

260 Alex J Bartunek 17-25558 Fremont, NE 198 179 186 2755 -445

260 Rylan Kaus 21-13206 Sycamore, IL 149

186 176 2757 -443

259 Chase Vanwinkle 22-57961 Peshtigo, WI 157 142 175 2756 -444

256 Brody Zotz 20-29329 New Baden, IL 179

186 149 2757 -443

256 Chase Cook 24-13622 Hampstead, NC 176 151 201 2757 -443

256 Gavin E Demoss 18-33677 Morgantown, WV 142

123 183 2759 -441

255 Lukas G Pilkey 23-26285 Shiloh, IL 223 136 178 2758 -442

252 William M Wright 21-55182 Nixa, MO 163

188 189 2759 -441

252 Nathan Payne 16-61811 West Haven, CT 158 166 185 2759 -441

252 Robert Caldwell 18-12738 Stokesdale, NC 151

166 166 2760 -440

249 Kai Graham 22-76617 Salem, IL 139 235 173 2760 -440

249 Ronan Dang 19-27097 Hermiston, OR 171
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U15 Boys 2025 Junior Gold Championships

July 17, 2025 - Green Bay, WI

RESULTS FOR QUALIFYING - Day 4

Squad 10 Day 4 1955 190 792 171.69
16

Squad 10 Day 4 2141 175 606 171.69
16

Squad 02 Day 4 1993 170 751 171.50
16

Squad 10 Day 4 1985 198 759 171.50
16

Squad 10 Day 4 2092 188 651 171.44
16

Squad 26 Day 4 1935 237 805 171.25
16

Squad 17 Day 4 1971 201 768 171.19
16

Squad 10 Day 4 2060 135 678 171.13
16

Squad 17 Day 4 1965 196 773 171.13
16

Squad 18 Day 4 2035 171 702 171.06
16

Squad 02 Day 4 2163 133 573 171.00
16

Squad 18 Day 4 2037 212 696 170.81
16

Squad 02 Day 4 2092 156 641 170.81
16

Squad 02 Day 4 1950 169 783 170.81
16

Squad 17 Day 4 2105 103 626 170.69
16

Squad 17 Day 4 2126 129 604 170.63
16

Squad 10 Day 4 2092 144 637 170.56
16

Squad 10 Day 4 2067 118 661 170.50
16

Squad 02 Day 4 2052 164 676 170.50
16

Squad 26 Day 4 1957 189 769 170.38
16

Squad 17 Day 4 1996 170 729 170.31
16

Squad 26 Day 4 2014 144 708 170.13
16

Squad 02 Day 4 2111 167 610 170.06
16

Squad 02 Day 4 2005 171 716 170.06
16

Squad 10 Day 4 2026 178 694 170.00
16

166 155 2721 -479

299 Alexander Eby 15-33760 Van Wert, OH 169 190 157 2720 -480

297 Jaydan Carter 21-43797 Greensboro, NC 224

246 177 2722 -478

297 Andrew Bialke 16-93496 Sauk Rapids, MN 167 150 126 2721 -479

296 Quinston Howard 23-35299 St. Petersburg, FL 141

189 209 2726 -474

295 Colin J Copley 21-23614 Somerset, MA 187 183 189 2725 -475

294 Jacob Duty 18-101722 Wichita, KS 182

183 160 2728 -472

292 Sebastian Medina 22-89301 Rio Rancho, NM 173 166 173 2728 -472

292 Avery Palma Jr 23-30006 Killeen, TX 200

146 175 2730 -470

291 Dominick Dilts 16-105282 Montrose, MI 196 178 119 2729 -471

290 Roman M Long 17-22046 Columbus, NE 154

255 166 2733 -467

289 Drake D Kalkopf 15-49678 Sheboygan, WI 141 220 162 2731 -469

286 Grayson Freeman 21-17632 Dover, FL 193

160 159 2733 -467

286 Shafir S Bridges 23-52687 Philadelphia, PA 171 148 166 2733 -467

286 Juliano Jacobsz 21-16954 Saint Paul, MN 165

189 182 2737 -463

285 Chase A Tippetts 19-53374 Herculaneum, MO 144 149 147 2736 -464

284 Logan Myer 7824-445306 Cape Girardeau, MO 160

177 193 2738 -462

282 Santiago Manriquez 23-2609 Fuquay Varina, NC 205 193 179 2738 -462

282 Peyton M Hecker 21-42414 Milan, IL 173

184 212 2740 -460

281 Kohner A Delk 18-63431 Muncie, IN 219 149 199 2739 -461

280 Zander H Tran 22-3589 Harvey, LA 172

220 173 2744 -456

279 Branden J Deremer 15-102286 Mechanicsburg, PA 125 130 208 2743 -457

277 Jack Hunsucker 23-70782 Columbia, IL 168

141 148 2747 -453

277 Justin Gonzalez 21-6595 Miami, FL 222 193 166 2744 -456

274 Noah A Burgio 7914-11156 Tonawanda, NY 142

274 Austin Brinson 7921-890 Grand Blanc, MI 173 211 218 2747 -453
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- Unofficial Results -  as of: Jul 17, 2025 10:56 PM

U15 Boys 2025 Junior Gold Championships

July 17, 2025 - Green Bay, WI

RESULTS FOR QUALIFYING - Day 4

Squad 18 Day 4 2091 137 628 169.94
16

Squad 26 Day 4 2078 158 638 169.75
16

Squad 18 Day 4 1948 152 767 169.69
16

Squad 26 Day 4 2006 191 709 169.69
16

Squad 18 Day 4 1992 234 723 169.69
16

Squad 10 Day 4 1920 166 795 169.69
16

Squad 10 Day 4 1954 165 758 169.50
16

Squad 17 Day 4 2041 184 671 169.50
16

Squad 02 Day 4 2047 212 663 169.38
16

Squad 10 Day 4 2006 163 704 169.38
16

Squad 10 Day 4 2000 200 706 169.13
16

Squad 10 Day 4 2052 204 654 169.13
16

Squad 26 Day 4 2000 142 704 169.00
16

Squad 18 Day 4 2065 161 639 169.00
16

Squad 02 Day 4 2005 156 694 168.69
16

Squad 18 Day 4 2031 167 667 168.63
16

Squad 02 Day 4 2041 160 654 168.44
16

Squad 02 Day 4 2016 193 677 168.31
16

Squad 18 Day 4 2051 159 641 168.25
16

Squad 17 Day 4 2112 137 576 168.00
16

Squad 10 Day 4 2085 126 600 167.81
16

Squad 17 Day 4 1969 176 714 167.69
16

Squad 17 Day 4 1920 169 763 167.69
16

Squad 26 Day 4 2144 137 538 167.63
16

Squad 02 Day 4 1890 222 791 167.56
16

165 210 2681 -519324 Zachary Kosby 19-16433 San Antonio, TX 194

183 214 2683 -517

323 Nicholas C Lupo 23-11904 Lombard, IL 154 131 116 2682 -518

321 Alberto M Mussig 21-42675 Brooklyn, NY 197

172 142 2685 -515

321 Alek Palomino 20-11582 Houston, TX 186 193 159 2683 -517

320 Braden Rossi 11-638403 Nolensville, TN 160

176 151 2692 -508

319 Michael A Kovalski 23-14968 Adena, OH 141 153 145 2688 -512

318 Keagan J Reinarts 19-33144 Courtland, MN 155

183 157 2695 -505

317 Trent L Baumes 17-50395 Citrus Springs, FL 193 147 144 2693 -507

316 Tyce Wilds 16-49052 Three Rivers, MI 154

160 173 2699 -501

315 Connor M Blaubach 23-35113 Wausau, WI 153 157 190 2698 -502

314 Tiberius M Boy 11-664582 Orlando, FL 205

178 214 2704 -496

312 Samuel Maus 19-58096 Antigo, WI 161 134 183 2704 -496

312 Cruz D Lilly 22-45569 Woodbury, MN 170

185 174 2706 -494

310 Andres Solis 21-7335 Killeen, TX 156 110 184 2706 -494

310 Trevor D James 19-40636 Westfield, WI 147

161 144 2710 -490

308 Jeremiah D Edo 16-119682 Bronx, NY 166 174 201 2710 -490

308 Braeden D West 22-43706 Conway, AR 146

204 202 2712 -488

306 Emmanuel Joseph 11-675790 North Providence, RI 153 192 142 2712 -488

306 Kanon Spruill 17-86494 Willard, UT 187

158 161 2715 -485

302 Benjamin Prior 16-45428 Rochester, NY 141 265 223 2715 -485

302 Nolan Bushek 19-56389 Arlington Heights, IL 170

230 235 2715 -485

302 Glen E King Iii 15-59233 Decatur, IL 145 208 165 2715 -485

302 Reid Toms 22-54308 Mechanicsville, VA 150

169 167 2719 -481

301 Dalton Armstrong 7914-54507 Des Moines, IA 198 174 108 2716 -484

300 Jeffrey Caldwell 22-8044 Lindenhurst, IL 155
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RESULTS FOR QUALIFYING - Day 4

Squad 10 Day 4 2040 209 639 167.44
16

Squad 18 Day 4 1997 179 680 167.31
16

Squad 18 Day 4 2117 111 558 167.19
16

Squad 17 Day 4 2025 173 648 167.06
16

Squad 10 Day 4 2068 163 604 167.00
16

Squad 18 Day 4 2026 159 645 166.94
16

Squad 02 Day 4 2049 132 621 166.88
16

Squad 18 Day 4 2074 162 593 166.69
16

Squad 02 Day 4 2129 139 537 166.63
16

Squad 18 Day 4 1878 211 788 166.63
16

Squad 10 Day 4 2003 158 663 166.63
16

Squad 18 Day 4 1924 168 742 166.63
16

Squad 02 Day 4 2016 138 648 166.50
16

Squad 26 Day 4 2045 175 619 166.50
16

Squad 26 Day 4 2036 169 628 166.50
16

Squad 17 Day 4 1958 159 705 166.44
16

Squad 18 Day 4 1964 151 699 166.44
16

Squad 18 Day 4 2005 167 657 166.38
16

Squad 18 Day 4 2017 151 644 166.31
16

Squad 10 Day 4 1934 164 723 166.06
16

Squad 17 Day 4 1961 200 695 166.00
16

Squad 17 Day 4 1951 165 703 165.88
16

Squad 26 Day 4 1975 149 678 165.81
16

Squad 18 Day 4 1941 189 710 165.69
16

Squad 18 Day 4 1946 164 704 165.63
16

147 181 2651 -549

349 Isaiah G Cornell 21-27049 Oshkosh, WI 210 149 181 2650 -550

348 Isaiah Mcclure 21-33267 Lafayette, IN 193

150 197 2654 -546

347 Chase Brunette 7823-343699 St. Thomas, ON 198 163 168 2653 -547

346 Mason T Burgstahler 16-71327 Cheektowaga, NY 191

163 195 2657 -543

345 Zane Wemhoff 17-22069 Columbus, NE 187 168 140 2656 -544

344 Peyton Farnsworth 7914-8024 Bartlesville, OK 201

172 189 2662 -538

343 Nathanael Dollar 16-11884 Indianapolis, IN 140 167 186 2661 -539

342 Daniel Wolfe 17-103325 Libertyville, IL 129

172 205 2663 -537

340 Derek J Conner 15-134966 Olean, NY 168 210 170 2663 -537

340 Ajay L Oachs 11-684874 Mankato, MN 169

131 168 2664 -536

337 Andrew Giles 22-71547 Alabaster, AL 144 149 166 2664 -536

337 Michael A Scaccia Jr 15-145811 Schenectady, NY 145

201 179 2666 -534

337 Nik Johal 21-62189 Harrison City, PA 170 186 154 2664 -536

333 Lucas M Kostrzewa 23-58224 Cocoa, FL 194

216 188 2666 -534

333 Landon T Smithey 24-46840 Lebanon, TN 158 187 160 2666 -534

333 Eric Flink 22-1438 Weston, CT 173

141 154 2667 -533

333 Dalton Z Leroy 18-16484 Cedar Rapids, IA 162 100 136 2666 -534

332 Ivan N Alejandre 21-77041 Houston, TX 136

137 162 2671 -529

331 Landon A Dunaway 21-30975 Manchester, CT 143 212 134 2670 -530

330 Cole E Coffey 21-42093 Hardy, VA 187

154 145 2673 -527

329 Harley Sauerbaum 20-3876 York, PA 169 137 135 2672 -528

328 Tassilo Guetersloh 20-11467 College Station, TX 176

156 187 2677 -523

327 Levi J Strobel 21-46697 Antigo, WI 207 114 126 2675 -525

326 Owen L Hemker 21-93900 Bartelso, IL 158

325 Owen Cragg 22-75832 Ontario, NY 118 162 150 2679 -521
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RESULTS FOR QUALIFYING - Day 4

Squad 17 Day 4 1952 148 695 165.44
16

Squad 02 Day 4 2024 138 621 165.31
16

Squad 18 Day 4 1856 210 787 165.19
16

Squad 17 Day 4 2045 160 598 165.19
16

Squad 02 Day 4 2010 163 628 164.88
16

Squad 17 Day 4 2007 142 629 164.75
16

Squad 17 Day 4 1977 171 657 164.63
16

Squad 02 Day 4 1870 160 764 164.63
16

Squad 26 Day 4 1951 173 682 164.56
16

Squad 17 Day 4 2014 143 619 164.56
16

Squad 10 Day 4 1916 154 715 164.44
16

Squad 10 Day 4 1908 158 721 164.31
16

Squad 26 Day 4 2012 155 617 164.31
16

Squad 18 Day 4 1985 149 639 164.00
16

Squad 18 Day 4 1984 156 636 163.75
16

Squad 26 Day 4 1902 130 717 163.69
16

Squad 10 Day 4 2023 160 596 163.69
16

Squad 10 Day 4 1959 171 659 163.63
16

Squad 26 Day 4 1996 176 622 163.63
16

Squad 18 Day 4 1949 187 666 163.44
16

Squad 26 Day 4 1829 218 786 163.44
16

Squad 17 Day 4 1785 202 826 163.19
16

Squad 02 Day 4 2078 133 533 163.19
16

Squad 18 Day 4 1987 123 624 163.19
16

Squad 10 Day 4 1875 161 735 163.13
16

183 159 2610 -590374 Brayden Burnett 17-38648 Ravenna, OH 232

135 129 2611 -589

371 Isaac Whitcomb 23-29790 Dell Rapids, SD 173 154 174 2611 -589

371 Jean A Perez 16-70092 Indianapolis, IN 136

210 189 2615 -585

371 Landen W Jackson 15-38646 De Graff, OH 215 165 244 2611 -589

369 Jeffrey C Wilson Ii 21-88093 Dansville, NY 169

156 130 2618 -582

369 Arthur Dionisio 11-545557 Myrtle Beach, SC 148 159 172 2615 -585

367 Lelend Russell 19-70000 Cedar Springs, MI 160

155 135 2619 -581

367 L J Grimaldi Iii 23-23212 Mount Juliet, TN 159 191 138 2618 -582

365 Dylan Scaffede 19-25938 Mishawaka, IN 146

182 145 2620 -580

365 Michael Bova 18-67923 Matthews, NC 192 196 199 2619 -581

364 Taran D Cannoy 21-35064 El Paso, TX 153

158 157 2629 -571

363 Caiden J Thompson 22-6475 Port Orange, FL 171 163 156 2624 -576

361 Braden E Brann 18-49253 Butler, KY 147

188 171 2631 -569

361 Matthew Morrow 22-76424 Bowling Green, KY 140 216 207 2629 -571

360 Cooper Burns 18-27725 Lonsdale, MN 202

181 169 2633 -567

358 Robert Lassiter 17-94980 Statesville, NC 165 165 146 2633 -567

358 Myles Teller 19-5122 Wichita, KS 159

186 142 2634 -566

356 William Warden Iv 16-100122 Mcdonough, GA 186 266 152 2634 -566

356 Parker T Hovda 21-5495 Mankato, MN 158

129 203 2638 -562

355 Wyatt Spear 21-133 Lyons, MI 167 175 145 2636 -564

354 David J Upham 21-49372 San Antonio, TX 133

201 190 2643 -557

352 Eli J Seal 17-34438 Jonesboro, AR 140 145 153 2643 -557

352 Jaxson Montez 16-105153 Butte, MT 186

146 187 2647 -553

351 Will Stewart 20-19910 St Charles, MO 151 158 174 2645 -555

350 Colton Boob 21-90569 Olathe, KS 214
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92 Advance to the Advancer Round 1

- Unofficial Results -  as of: Jul 17, 2025 10:56 PM

U15 Boys 2025 Junior Gold Championships

July 17, 2025 - Green Bay, WI

RESULTS FOR QUALIFYING - Day 4

Squad 26 Day 4 1938 151 670 163.00
16

Squad 02 Day 4 2061 125 540 162.56
16

Squad 26 Day 4 1912 200 688 162.50
16

Squad 26 Day 4 1893 179 706 162.44
16

Squad 18 Day 4 2004 107 595 162.44
16

Squad 17 Day 4 1938 188 660 162.38
16

Squad 18 Day 4 1971 158 626 162.31
16

Squad 18 Day 4 1835 198 762 162.31
16

Squad 18 Day 4 1961 145 635 162.25
16

Squad 18 Day 4 1925 146 670 162.19
16

Squad 17 Day 4 1988 169 605 162.06
16

Squad 02 Day 4 1885 126 708 162.06
16

Squad 10 Day 4 2001 168 590 161.94
16

Squad 18 Day 4 1899 147 692 161.94
16

Squad 17 Day 4 1850 211 739 161.81
16

Squad 26 Day 4 1929 163 659 161.75
16

Squad 18 Day 4 1949 165 638 161.69
16

Squad 17 Day 4 1885 154 699 161.50
16

Squad 02 Day 4 1883 171 701 161.50
16

Squad 02 Day 4 1957 150 626 161.44
16

Squad 26 Day 4 1916 152 666 161.38
16

Squad 17 Day 4 2000 185 582 161.38
16

Squad 02 Day 4 1881 176 700 161.31
16

Squad 18 Day 4 1998 129 580 161.13
16

Squad 18 Day 4 2019 152 556 160.94
16

143 120 2578 -622

399 Bronson M Jones 18-75992 Columbus, IN 136 134 134 2575 -625

398 Bobby Volk 16-109994 Ridge, NY 188

148 116 2582 -618

397 Connor Craig 17-52016 Wilmington, DE 199 174 151 2581 -619

395 Nathan R Arnold 22-77609 New Castle, IN 133

161 133 2583 -617

395 Daniel H Neus 22-68219 Geneseo, NY 177 133 204 2582 -618

394 Gabriel Solomon 20-24856 South Orange, NJ 182

202 183 2584 -616

392 Johnny King Iv 18-18727 Rock Island, IL 200 146 184 2584 -616

392 Riley J Constant 17-14871 Watertown, SD 160

137 172 2588 -612

391 Orion C Laplant 23-59158 Merritt Island, FL 134 168 171 2587 -613

390 Braydin W Shock 21-40101 Russiaville, IN 187

176 192 2591 -609

389 Kaiden D Huper 24-2638 Lake Crystal, MN 214 160 154 2589 -611

387 Cooper J Kaufmann 15-34867 Watertown, WI 177

148 204 2593 -607

387 Levi Hiatt 7914-45640 Cabot, AR 160 111 151 2591 -609

385 Justin Dowdy 24-24268 Ofallon, MO 230

211 177 2595 -605

385 Antwon A Borthwell 21-75320 Dearborn Heights, MI 111 176 149 2593 -607

384 Braedyn B Dullinger 17-41603 Sartell, MN 136

221 181 2597 -603

383 Cooper M Bradley 21-60146 Harrisburg, IL 157 150 183 2596 -604

381 Brayden Gallagher 11-722647 Mineral Wells, WV 162

170 139 2598 -602

381 Maxwell A Duchene 17-79087 Chisholm, MN 166 157 145 2597 -603

380 Gordon J Kroman 16-125857 Muskego, WI 163

163 201 2599 -601

378 Patrick O'neill 18-6171 Deland, FL 163 153 172 2599 -601

378 Jaxon Ward 22-76883 Salem, IL 163

137 116 2601 -599

377 Aidan D Figuly 18-18930 Wilmington, DE 188 174 126 2600 -600

376 Adam Hellwege 18-66657 Lakeville, MA 162

375 Jonathon J Gutowski 

Jr

21-51381 Wausau, WI 184 168 167 2608 -592
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92 Advance to the Advancer Round 1

- Unofficial Results -  as of: Jul 17, 2025 10:56 PM

U15 Boys 2025 Junior Gold Championships

July 17, 2025 - Green Bay, WI

RESULTS FOR QUALIFYING - Day 4

Squad 17 Day 4 2004 133 569 160.81
16

Squad 26 Day 4 1890 161 683 160.81
16

Squad 17 Day 4 1966 120 607 160.81
16

Squad 02 Day 4 1858 228 715 160.81
16

Squad 26 Day 4 1829 179 743 160.75
16

Squad 18 Day 4 1849 211 723 160.75
16

Squad 17 Day 4 1983 155 589 160.75
16

Squad 26 Day 4 2089 125 483 160.75
16

Squad 10 Day 4 1962 126 609 160.69
16

Squad 26 Day 4 1945 168 625 160.63
16

Squad 10 Day 4 2022 138 548 160.63
16

Squad 10 Day 4 1835 168 735 160.63
16

Squad 02 Day 4 1904 174 665 160.56
16

Squad 18 Day 4 2002 118 567 160.56
16

Squad 26 Day 4 1936 145 630 160.38
16

Squad 02 Day 4 1902 155 662 160.25
16

Squad 17 Day 4 1883 202 681 160.25
16

Squad 17 Day 4 1927 138 636 160.19
16

Squad 17 Day 4 1890 220 671 160.06
16

Squad 02 Day 4 1891 157 669 160.00
16

Squad 02 Day 4 1889 154 669 159.88
16

Squad 26 Day 4 1823 190 735 159.88
16

Squad 26 Day 4 2008 100 547 159.69
16

Squad 17 Day 4 1933 160 621 159.63
16

Squad 02 Day 4 1950 182 604 159.63
16

159 144 2554 -646423 Camden Phillips 21-43943 Laurel, DE 119

138 188 2555 -645

423 Mikael Rosario 

Martinez

23-18140 Carolina, PR 165 174 122 2554 -646

422 Hunter Kadrlik 20-13363 Montgomery, MN 121

180 142 2558 -642

420 Owen Kelly 22-44917 Eugene, OR 184 147 214 2558 -642

420 Michael J Garza 21-12577 Midland, TX 193

131 172 2561 -639

419 Jayden Cephas 20-15722 Bear, DE 168 159 185 2560 -640

418 John H Pool 20-7191 Columbia, TN 148

144 170 2564 -636

417 Mason C Strassle 24-18931 Lockport, IL 154 123 221 2563 -637

415 Tayte L Nichols 21-92278 Kalispell, MT 165

176 167 2566 -634

415 Wyatt L Beaver 11-714352 Mifflinburg, PA 176 165 166 2564 -636

414 Spencer K Onodera 19-49888 Kaneohe, HI 142

182 165 2569 -631

412 Henry A Mueller 23-43920 Little Falls, MN 195 107 147 2569 -631

412 Brody Workman 7914-14748 Kendallville, IN 144

138 131 2570 -630

409 Jonah W Stanley 23-76879 Franklin, TN 174 183 210 2570 -630

409 Timothy Love Jr 19-80939 Chicago, IL 141

135 154 2571 -629

409 Ryan J Eicksteadt 16-63881 Watertown, WI 135 132 190 2570 -630

408 Carter Cortez 17-95869 Faribault, MN 194

151 143 2572 -628

404 Oliver J Harms 21-37366 Prairie Du Sac, WI 109 128 121 2572 -628

404 Nathen Huckstorf 21-74389 Waterford, WI 140

182 208 2572 -628

404 Parker R Keane 22-81347 Fairfax, VA 164 160 188 2572 -628

404 Adam E Gloria 11-607177 Fairbanks, AK 174

124 215 2573 -627

400 Jayson Pancake 22-23880 Palm City, FL 185 137 165 2573 -627

400 Elijah Gray 18-52285 Conway, SC 148

156 108 2573 -627

400 Liam A Letherby 17-67745 Manhattan, IL 179 149 194 2573 -627

400 Philip A Duncan Jr 15-70219 Fairborn, OH 172
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92 Advance to the Advancer Round 1

- Unofficial Results -  as of: Jul 17, 2025 10:56 PM

U15 Boys 2025 Junior Gold Championships

July 17, 2025 - Green Bay, WI

RESULTS FOR QUALIFYING - Day 4

Squad 26 Day 4 1860 192 693 159.56
16

Squad 26 Day 4 1821 224 732 159.56
16

Squad 26 Day 4 1891 193 661 159.50
16

Squad 10 Day 4 1943 144 609 159.50
16

Squad 10 Day 4 1885 169 665 159.38
16

Squad 10 Day 4 1874 174 673 159.19
16

Squad 02 Day 4 1914 144 632 159.13
16

Squad 17 Day 4 1896 155 648 159.00
16

Squad 10 Day 4 1874 139 669 158.94
16

Squad 26 Day 4 1915 137 627 158.88
16

Squad 02 Day 4 1930 117 610 158.75
16

Squad 02 Day 4 1838 198 701 158.69
16

Squad 18 Day 4 1889 152 650 158.69
16

Squad 17 Day 4 1943 149 594 158.56
16

Squad 26 Day 4 1941 187 596 158.56
16

Squad 17 Day 4 1883 142 654 158.56
16

Squad 10 Day 4 1872 178 665 158.56
16

Squad 26 Day 4 1868 136 668 158.50
16

Squad 10 Day 4 1966 192 568 158.38
16

Squad 26 Day 4 1876 178 657 158.31
16

Squad 26 Day 4 1867 167 666 158.31
16

Squad 17 Day 4 1906 185 626 158.25
16

Squad 02 Day 4 1891 156 636 157.94
16

Squad 17 Day 4 1927 151 600 157.94
16

Squad 18 Day 4 1754 200 770 157.75
16

164 149 2527 -673

449 Jaesun J Mann 24-47333 Mount Vernon, IL 174 187 209 2524 -676

447 Jaxson A Zido 22-93643 Murfreesboro, TN 136

136 151 2532 -668

447 Landon T Leadingham 17-29968 Sycamore, IL 144 138 198 2527 -673

446 Nathanyl Pillittier 18-20791 Wasilla, AK 154

162 148 2533 -667

444 Johnny R Caldera 22-47607 Portland, OR 202 146 151 2533 -667

444 Jackson T Reeder 19-47920 Hartford, WI 169

198 156 2536 -664

443 Aiden J Fincher 18-28974 Matteson, IL 121 121 134 2534 -666

442 Blake Fuller 21-42085 Columbia, TN 178

175 181 2537 -663

438 Collin Faber 20-533 Chicago, IL 175 169 143 2537 -663

438 Andrew J Glasco 22-10909 Columbia, TN 156

123 177 2537 -663

438 Alexander H Gale 18-92091 Gaithersburg, MD 114 123 172 2537 -663

438 Jacob Sinen 18-100890 Lyndhurst, NJ 145

169 190 2539 -661

436 Michael R Miller Jr 22-29488 Marietta, GA 200 176 122 2539 -661

436 Cayden W Bennett 11-412923 Seaford, DE 144

167 161 2542 -658

435 Korbin D Sindle 17-38670 Elkhart, IN 161 178 154 2540 -660

434 Kyle Hahn 22-11201 Rochester, NY 162

207 162 2544 -656

433 Henry Jones 19-75085 Morton, IL 182 156 192 2543 -657

432 Grant Spooner 22-5853 Leavenworth, KS 124

180 162 2547 -653

431 Cole W Rusk 20-29635 Millersburg, OH 133 115 240 2546 -654

430 Antonio Rico 11-531154 Cheyenne, WY 157

154 184 2552 -648

429 Alexander Hanicak 19-43393 Huntingdon Valley, PA 162 171 163 2550 -650

427 Jayden Carpenter 24-37840 Murfreesboro, TN 127

159 158 2553 -647

427 Zaedyn J Quick 21-63455 North Platte, NE 154 171 143 2552 -648

425 Blake H Edwards 19-32184 Humble, TX 191

425 Cash B Moore 7824-486228 Blissfield, MI 171 193 137 2553 -647
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- Unofficial Results -  as of: Jul 17, 2025 10:56 PM

U15 Boys 2025 Junior Gold Championships

July 17, 2025 - Green Bay, WI

RESULTS FOR QUALIFYING - Day 4

Squad 18 Day 4 1922 165 602 157.75
16

Squad 18 Day 4 1923 169 599 157.63
16

Squad 17 Day 4 1767 169 754 157.56
16

Squad 18 Day 4 1831 135 689 157.50
16

Squad 17 Day 4 1826 144 694 157.50
16

Squad 18 Day 4 1912 200 607 157.44
16

Squad 17 Day 4 1892 134 625 157.31
16

Squad 02 Day 4 1865 171 647 157.00
16

Squad 18 Day 4 1961 183 549 156.88
16

Squad 17 Day 4 1898 143 612 156.88
16

Squad 18 Day 4 1890 144 618 156.75
16

Squad 02 Day 4 1936 147 571 156.69
16

Squad 02 Day 4 1942 180 564 156.63
16

Squad 26 Day 4 1983 136 522 156.56
16

Squad 26 Day 4 1808 161 692 156.25
16

Squad 10 Day 4 1983 135 517 156.25
16

Squad 17 Day 4 1798 135 702 156.25
16

Squad 02 Day 4 1928 122 571 156.19
16

Squad 26 Day 4 1912 69 586 156.13
16

Squad 18 Day 4 1882 131 615 156.06
16

Squad 02 Day 4 1820 139 673 155.81
16

Squad 10 Day 4 1865 167 626 155.69
16

Squad 26 Day 4 1874 154 615 155.56
16

Squad 17 Day 4 1881 194 608 155.56
16

Squad 17 Day 4 1906 159 580 155.38
16

116 161 2486 -714474 Chase Jordan 17-91490 Campbellsport, WI 144

156 168 2489 -711

472 Connor D Baker 24-32606 Delevan, NY 122 135 157 2489 -711

472 Wesley Keefer 22-32154 Allen, TX 137

213 152 2493 -707

471 Jacob Stango 20-2506 Waterbury, CT 136 131 192 2491 -709

470 Kellen J Young 18-39393 Larsen, WI 169

202 175 2498 -702

469 Blake Halsted 22-28435 Des Moines, IA 179 138 167 2497 -703

468 Triston M Moore 22-26410 Hammond, IN 140

178 233 2500 -700

467 Zayne Fast Horse 19-43718 Aberdeen, SD 176 147 126 2499 -701

464 Padraic Larkin 20-39867 Allen, TX 156

159 214 2500 -700

464 Mason Loria 21-24500 Cedar Falls, IA 122 122 138 2500 -700

464 Anthony Jones 16-37020 Congers, NY 158

115 152 2506 -694

463 Zander Sabo 21-39303 Parma Hts., OH 112 161 113 2505 -695

462 Bradley Schiess 23-5335 Manchester, IA 117

134 180 2508 -692

461 Henry J Lewis 19-73347 Saint Charles, MO 146 122 156 2507 -693

460 Alexander D Patti 17-55510 Springfield, VA 160

125 104 2510 -690

458 Santana D Jackson Jr 19-62650 Tuxedo Park, NY 131 191 147 2510 -690

458 Nicholas A Riley 23-67265 Fairfield, CT 137

175 136 2517 -683

457 Bryson E Buckner 23-63515 Aransas Pass, TX 154 143 179 2512 -688

456 Charles W Welch 17-89194 Saint Louis, MO 180

180 192 2520 -680

455 Caleb D Hemker 21-93898 Bartelso, IL 142 144 121 2519 -681

453 Cameron Anderson 11-655543 Highland, IN 178

219 185 2521 -679

453 Zachary Ritter 15-75295 Aviston, IL 193 183 178 2520 -680

452 Walker Domnick 16-125845 Muskego, WI 181

130 157 2524 -676

451 Colin A Krekel 22-43291 Louisville, KY 125 154 151 2522 -678

449 Emilio J Jenkins 22-65359 Wheatland, WY 150
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U15 Boys 2025 Junior Gold Championships

July 17, 2025 - Green Bay, WI

RESULTS FOR QUALIFYING - Day 4

Squad 26 Day 4 1889 158 597 155.38
16

Squad 10 Day 4 1850 185 632 155.13
16

Squad 18 Day 4 1901 138 580 155.06
16

Squad 26 Day 4 1871 155 610 155.06
16

Squad 26 Day 4 1926 121 554 155.00
16

Squad 17 Day 4 1849 149 630 154.94
16

Squad 18 Day 4 1821 176 656 154.81
16

Squad 02 Day 4 1835 168 642 154.81
16

Squad 17 Day 4 1817 165 659 154.75
16

Squad 18 Day 4 1853 123 620 154.56
16

Squad 10 Day 4 1791 172 681 154.50
16

Squad 26 Day 4 1807 182 664 154.44
16

Squad 02 Day 4 1938 149 532 154.38
16

Squad 17 Day 4 1821 150 647 154.25
16

Squad 17 Day 4 1880 108 585 154.06
16

Squad 02 Day 4 1797 178 667 154.00
16

Squad 18 Day 4 1649 200 814 153.94
16

Squad 18 Day 4 1870 113 592 153.88
16

Squad 02 Day 4 1966 129 494 153.75
16

Squad 26 Day 4 1850 190 608 153.63
16

Squad 18 Day 4 1855 146 601 153.50
16

Squad 02 Day 4 1863 134 591 153.38
16

Squad 18 Day 4 1810 148 644 153.38
16

Squad 17 Day 4 1902 144 550 153.25
16

Squad 02 Day 4 1928 125 523 153.19
16

156 128 2452 -748

499 Brennen A Moya 22-92408 Woodsboro, TX 116 151 131 2451 -749

498 Levi Taylor 19-6415 Angier, NC 122

169 147 2454 -746

496 Wyatt Hauk 15-79818 Peoria, IL 177 178 141 2454 -746

496 Andrew Toutounjian 24-38829 Teaneck, NJ 141

111 135 2458 -742

495 Buster Haley 23-9863 New Braunfels, TX 152 186 117 2456 -744

494 Donovan Shira 22-18499 Germantown, WI 172

122 191 2462 -738

493 Brendan R Mccaffrey 22-12013 Gloucester, VA 121 129 115 2460 -740

492 Elijah M Miller 20-31154 Rhinelander, WI 166

216 133 2464 -736

491 Grant Ziegler 22-79906 Breese, IL 217 197 200 2463 -737

490 Ryder P Adame 23-17032 Aransas Pass, TX 140

154 210 2468 -732

489 Nick Emory 24-12883 Bossier City, LA 148 151 178 2465 -735

488 Landon C Kidd 16-24939 Kearney, NE 133

159 180 2471 -729

487 Logan O Palmer 22-38439 Brainerd, MN 124 148 111 2470 -730

486 Justin Passaro 17-81932 Vernon, NJ 143

183 144 2473 -727

485 Kasey M Simmons 15-190419 Creswell, OR 190 145 174 2472 -728

484 Rylan T Milliner 18-38002 Bloomfield, CT 170

170 158 2477 -723

483 Brendan Allison 16-133394 Fombell, PA 178 163 153 2476 -724

481 Cooper R Rosenthal 21-29706 Morton, IL 146

162 135 2479 -721

481 Marcus H Deiters 21-93892 Bartelso, IL 182 140 158 2477 -723

480 Beckett W Kisch 22-100918 Yankton, SD 184

121 189 2481 -719

479 Garrett L Beyer 23-44271 Baraboo, WI 142 120 171 2480 -720

477 Marco G Pollina 21-68867 Glen Ellyn, IL 145

176 129 2482 -718

477 Logan R Brewer 15-151043 Bronson, MI 128 152 162 2481 -719

476 Kaden W Umbel 21-29867 Uniontown, PA 142

474 Dante Yang 16-114792 Green Bay, WI 147 154 138 2486 -714
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U15 Boys 2025 Junior Gold Championships

July 17, 2025 - Green Bay, WI

RESULTS FOR QUALIFYING - Day 4

Squad 18 Day 4 1902 145 549 153.19
16

Squad 26 Day 4 1875 150 575 153.13
16

Squad 26 Day 4 1835 170 615 153.13
16

Squad 10 Day 4 1788 185 661 153.06
16

Squad 10 Day 4 1751 142 695 152.88
16

Squad 26 Day 4 1857 153 585 152.63
16

Squad 17 Day 4 1827 125 612 152.44
16

Squad 18 Day 4 1866 142 571 152.31
16

Squad 02 Day 4 1791 144 645 152.25
16

Squad 18 Day 4 1841 149 592 152.06
16

Squad 26 Day 4 1822 169 611 152.06
16

Squad 10 Day 4 1839 147 593 152.00
16

Squad 17 Day 4 1790 137 642 152.00
16

Squad 18 Day 4 1833 157 594 151.69
16

Squad 17 Day 4 1755 117 671 151.63
16

Squad 18 Day 4 1796 134 629 151.56
16

Squad 17 Day 4 1725 169 699 151.50
16

Squad 26 Day 4 1832 132 591 151.44
16

Squad 02 Day 4 1869 137 553 151.38
16

Squad 02 Day 4 1668 214 754 151.38
16

Squad 02 Day 4 1772 141 649 151.31
16

Squad 26 Day 4 1788 137 632 151.25
16

Squad 17 Day 4 1809 147 609 151.13
16

Squad 10 Day 4 1735 178 683 151.13
16

Squad 10 Day 4 1751 115 666 151.06
16

164 180 2417 -783524 Noah Krimm 22-59008 Abingdon, MD 207

137 181 2418 -782

522 Liam A Hannah 18-96169 Livonia, MI 173 183 149 2418 -782

522 Evan T Krajewski 16-130119 Painesville, OH 144

135 203 2421 -779

521 R J Mellert 7914-56508 Naples, FL 160 134 201 2420 -780

520 Bentley Bryan 7823-324693 Salem, IL 170

134 117 2422 -778

518 Parker A Maly 15-133635 Madison, WI 156 163 221 2422 -778

518 Derik J Burden Jr 16-153209 Dover, DE 165

200 181 2424 -776

517 Liam J Giles 20-53229 Hampden, ME 159 174 126 2423 -777

516 Terrell C Jones 11-734446 Chicago, IL 149

163 218 2426 -774

515 Keegan T Park 17-78771 Dunedin, FL 144 193 158 2425 -775

514 Gavin Richmond 15-61710 Danville, VA 173

169 174 2432 -768

513 Vince E Cortino-

Vanmarter

21-31173 Wheaton, IL 112 148 177 2427 -773

511 Nico Buenaventura 21-110 Levittown, NY 162

132 182 2433 -767

511 Emmett W Loftis 23-56101 Tuscaloosa, AL 139 150 157 2432 -768

509 Devin Merryman 17-24953 Rogers, AR 128

191 162 2436 -764

509 Cooper J Martin 22-71292 Breese, IL 133 130 180 2433 -767

508 Liam Dylan D 

Reimers

18-63159 Warner Robins, GA 148

164 184 2439 -761

507 Andrew J 

Puszczewicz

22-88866 River Ridge, LA 123 135 171 2437 -763

506 Tristan Sukhram 17-60415 Jamaica, NY 139

153 224 2446 -754

505 Logan Pleasanton 22-26379 Wilmington, DE 167 118 147 2442 -758

504 Gaige Conry 16-53182 Lebanon, TN 176

138 194 2450 -750

503 Callum Crumpton 15-69049 Shreveport, LA 123 184 169 2449 -751

501 Colin J Porcelli 16-125239 Anchorage, AK 113

152 114 2451 -749

501 Sean Barsamian 22-37117 New City, NY 138 150 137 2450 -750

499 Braeden P Iwanski 21-74029 Fairfax Station, VA 138
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RESULTS FOR QUALIFYING - Day 4

Squad 17 Day 4 1781 144 623 150.25
16

Squad 18 Day 4 1804 179 597 150.06
16

Squad 26 Day 4 1825 150 576 150.06
16

Squad 18 Day 4 1817 172 583 150.00
16

Squad 18 Day 4 1775 177 623 149.88
16

Squad 18 Day 4 1713 179 683 149.75
16

Squad 18 Day 4 1764 106 629 149.56
16

Squad 17 Day 4 1776 136 616 149.50
16

Squad 18 Day 4 1692 150 699 149.44
16

Squad 26 Day 4 1879 114 511 149.38
16

Squad 26 Day 4 1840 154 549 149.31
16

Squad 10 Day 4 1803 179 585 149.25
16

Squad 02 Day 4 1795 165 593 149.25
16

Squad 18 Day 4 1772 154 616 149.25
16

Squad 10 Day 4 1749 159 637 149.13
16

Squad 18 Day 4 1732 118 654 149.13
16

Squad 10 Day 4 1720 158 665 149.06
16

Squad 02 Day 4 1790 170 594 149.00
16

Squad 02 Day 4 1786 132 597 148.94
16

Squad 02 Day 4 1721 167 660 148.81
16

Squad 02 Day 4 1682 166 699 148.81
16

Squad 02 Day 4 1804 116 575 148.69
16

Squad 17 Day 4 1703 167 676 148.69
16

Squad 18 Day 4 1816 139 562 148.63
16

Squad 10 Day 4 1860 127 516 148.50
16

125 162 2378 -822

549 Mason E Giese 17-51755 Mount Pleasant, WI 137 129 123 2376 -824

548 Logan C Busick 17-87595 Appleton, WI 136

161 166 2379 -821

546 Mason Phillips 22-39150 Cypress, TX 170 134 205 2379 -821

546 Andrew M Bazylak 18-37840 Brookville, PA 132

136 140 2381 -819

544 Salvatore Liotta 21-17431 Staten Island, NY 203 178 152 2381 -819

544 Logan G Woodward-

Hall

7914-5110 Richardson, TX 217

142 115 2384 -816

543 Axton Drier 20-52813 Baytown, TX 165 151 149 2383 -817

542 Ryan A Childers 22-43945 Palmyra, IN 167

151 188 2386 -814

541 Benny J Frampton 24-24426 Kent, OH 146 213 148 2385 -815

539 Bentley Pullam 23-78222 Arnold, MO 197

131 173 2388 -812

539 Cooper W Lynn 23-49167 Alexander, AR 145 137 196 2386 -814

536 Davi Page 16-124209 Phoenix, AZ 158

157 123 2388 -812

536 Ian M Wermuth 15-190556 Georgetown, IN 154 125 149 2388 -812

536 Logan J Jeinnings 18-27873 Post Mills, VT 126

134 129 2390 -810

535 Hunter Zacher 23-81000 Bowman, ND 138 148 109 2389 -811

534 Zander C Poling 18-12784 Glendale Heights, IL 134

148 155 2392 -808

533 Ayden A Mc Carthy 19-71526 Omaha, NE 140 214 195 2391 -809

532 Kaleb J Schweim 22-43327 Kasson, MN 177

163 155 2396 -804

531 Larry Mcguffin 19-47311 Philadelphia, PA 210 145 168 2393 -807

530 Matteo Hughes 22-81350 Fairfax, VA 186

141 153 2400 -800

529 Tristan H Kolacki 16-161413 Watertown, WI 146 161 139 2398 -802

528 Brennen C Johnson 20-25179 Manchester, CT 117

165 129 2401 -799

526 Christian P Veenstra 20-17187 Walker, MI 133 126 167 2401 -799

526 Justin Caldwell 22-8042 Lindenhurst, IL 124

525 Preston M Zabojnik 21-6162 Wylie, TX 172 146 161 2404 -796
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RESULTS FOR QUALIFYING - Day 4

Squad 26 Day 4 1736 183 636 148.25
16

Squad 10 Day 4 1762 128 610 148.25
16

Squad 18 Day 4 1796 139 574 148.13
16

Squad 10 Day 4 1721 149 647 148.00
16

Squad 17 Day 4 1753 138 615 148.00
16

Squad 10 Day 4 1772 134 596 148.00
16

Squad 10 Day 4 1777 177 590 147.94
16

Squad 02 Day 4 1827 130 539 147.88
16

Squad 18 Day 4 1693 149 671 147.75
16

Squad 02 Day 4 1791 162 573 147.75
16

Squad 26 Day 4 1798 166 565 147.69
16

Squad 02 Day 4 1702 179 660 147.63
16

Squad 02 Day 4 1648 205 713 147.56
16

Squad 02 Day 4 1899 100 460 147.44
16

Squad 02 Day 4 1726 137 633 147.44
16

Squad 18 Day 4 1729 135 624 147.06
16

Squad 17 Day 4 1747 172 605 147.00
16

Squad 17 Day 4 1682 175 666 146.75
16

Squad 17 Day 4 1722 159 624 146.63
16

Squad 26 Day 4 1748 163 598 146.63
16

Squad 18 Day 4 1736 164 606 146.38
16

Squad 18 Day 4 1749 147 592 146.31
16

Squad 10 Day 4 1763 171 577 146.25
16

Squad 17 Day 4 1766 122 574 146.25
16

Squad 10 Day 4 1658 157 680 146.13
16

201 163 2338 -862574 James D Boedecker 15-43232 Racine, WI 159

111 141 2340 -860

572 Riley P Gibson 24-7133 Union, MS 143 135 174 2340 -860

572 Joseph Martyka 17-37756 Whitmore Lake, MI 154

184 152 2342 -858

571 Porter Kauffman 7919-65 Harahan, LA 139 146 160 2341 -859

570 Christian L Lane 23-6735 Hopkinsville, KY 106

168 131 2346 -854

568 Marcel Trammell 22-2444 Madison, AL 146 147 142 2346 -854

568 Ethan Myers 17-103393 Panama City, FL 166

143 156 2352 -848

567 Ethan Reyes-Louie 16-67316 South Elgin, IL 176 151 164 2348 -852

566 Issac Wilson 17-37453 Mckinney, TX 134

166 139 2359 -841

565 Christopher O'neill 18-6169 Deland, FL 181 158 150 2353 -847

563 Brier W Breeden 23-17489 Berkeley Springs, WV 191

150 180 2361 -839

563 Nicholas Chan 18-2859 Hialeah, FL 128 121 111 2359 -841

562 Michael B Melseth 22-88134 Richardson, TX 178

133 131 2363 -837

561 Tyler J Malcore 21-21818 Conway, AR 121 183 177 2362 -838

560 Hayden Bell 15-22192 Sioux Falls, SD 135

177 209 2364 -836

558 Konner King 16-141371 Altoona, PA 139 142 130 2364 -836

558 Ryan Wilders 19-3107 Franklin Square, NY 136

166 110 2367 -833

557 Frederick A Moran 7914-33194 Southport, FL 148 104 157 2366 -834

556 Andrew Murphy 21-31930 Midlothian, IL 137

175 139 2368 -832

553 Connor J Atkinson 18-30161 Mapleton, UT 159 147 156 2368 -832

553 Seth Hull 21-38774 Bunnlevel, NC 163

136 152 2370 -830

553 Garrett Balk 17-36152 Lonsdale, MN 165 184 149 2368 -832

552 Memphis D Derrick 22-66685 Nitro, WV 147

161 136 2372 -828

550 Eriq N Austin 21-47987 Mission, TX 120 172 190 2372 -828

550 Michael Poulich 17-17086 Jeannette, PA 156
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Squad 17 Day 4 1700 139 635 145.94
16

Squad 10 Day 4 1715 144 615 145.63
16

Squad 10 Day 4 1783 134 546 145.56
16

Squad 26 Day 4 1782 179 547 145.56
16

Squad 26 Day 4 1710 139 618 145.50
16

Squad 02 Day 4 1720 176 607 145.44
16

Squad 17 Day 4 1728 159 596 145.25
16

Squad 17 Day 4 1771 143 550 145.06
16

Squad 18 Day 4 1735 158 582 144.81
16

Squad 02 Day 4 1834 115 481 144.69
16

Squad 26 Day 4 1690 134 618 144.25
16

Squad 18 Day 4 1944 168 364 144.25
16

Squad 17 Day 4 1689 159 617 144.13
16

Squad 10 Day 4 1746 137 550 143.50
16

Squad 18 Day 4 1668 156 626 143.38
16

Squad 02 Day 4 1655 141 638 143.31
16

Squad 26 Day 4 1759 157 534 143.31
16

Squad 18 Day 4 1855 115 434 143.06
16

Squad 17 Day 4 1695 194 593 143.00
16

Squad 18 Day 4 1682 146 602 142.75
16

Squad 02 Day 4 1751 127 533 142.75
16

Squad 18 Day 4 1749 138 531 142.50
16

Squad 02 Day 4 1699 162 581 142.50
16

Squad 17 Day 4 1716 121 562 142.38
16

Squad 18 Day 4 1693 125 582 142.19
16

143 147 2278 -922

599 Andrew Mcclellan 7914-36625 Kingsport, TN 146 142 169 2275 -925

598 Daniel Haller 18-4161 Jacksonville, FL 151

130 155 2280 -920

596 Maddox Mott 22-59795 Marble Falls, TX 131 154 134 2280 -920

596 Zackary Terran 20-21042 Rochester, NY 108

160 171 2284 -916

594 Breyden Seamon 17-28937 Alpine, NY 120 140 146 2284 -916

594 Cameren W 

Vangorder

20-8771 Harrington, DE 125

106 125 2289 -911

593 Landon S Posey 18-101211 Wilmington, NC 125 136 138 2288 -912

592 Brayden W Hallaway 21-48056 Burnsville, MN 88

174 174 2293 -907

590 Benjamin Rotert 16-80823 Liberty, MO 112 122 143 2293 -907

590 Parker Lee 16-96873 Lynn Haven, FL 149

149 157 2296 -904

589 Cole J Wuebbels 21-94141 Bartelso, IL 139 175 156 2294 -906

588 Jack Olive 16-36740 Minneapolis, MN 107

110 0 2308 -892

587 Nathan E Drouse 16-14709 Avoca, PA 162 169 127 2306 -894

585 Colton Martin 19-80584 Elizabethtown, KY 86

116 120 2315 -885

585 Evan Meltzer 20-5880 New City, NY 156 172 156 2308 -892

584 Anthony Erives 11-655179 Grand Island, NE 130

137 130 2321 -879

583 Dylan Rhoades 19-73817 Blue Grass, IA 123 163 138 2317 -883

582 Eli Walter Pepper 21-22857 Ringgold, GA 140

118 178 2327 -873

581 Brantley Greene 11-596602 Palm Bay, FL 167 148 122 2324 -876

580 Liam Matarrese 17-10351 New Kensington, PA 135

113 139 2329 -871

579 Kurtis Mehlum 15-94798 Liberty, MO 161 147 171 2328 -872

577 Jake Bosma 22-37109 New City, NY 116

145 168 2330 -870

577 Harper E Wallenfang 19-31235 Green Bay, WI 139 144 129 2329 -871

576 Thomas A Baric 23-4371 Mahopac, NY 158

575 Clark K Hair 21-10919 Enterprise, AL 136 169 191 2335 -865
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Squad 18 Day 4 1684 155 588 142.00
16

Squad 17 Day 4 1635 134 636 141.94
16

Squad 17 Day 4 1716 158 550 141.63
16

Squad 26 Day 4 1674 116 587 141.31
16

Squad 17 Day 4 1621 165 640 141.31
16

Squad 17 Day 4 1662 157 597 141.19
16

Squad 10 Day 4 1677 157 581 141.13
16

Squad 17 Day 4 1636 171 620 141.00
16

Squad 18 Day 4 1919 109 326 140.31
16

Squad 02 Day 4 1688 119 557 140.31
16

Squad 02 Day 4 1608 114 636 140.25
16

Squad 18 Day 4 1679 168 563 140.13
16

Squad 18 Day 4 1609 159 631 140.00
16

Squad 02 Day 4 1664 165 574 139.88
16

Squad 18 Day 4 1603 137 634 139.81
16

Squad 10 Day 4 1686 156 545 139.44
16

Squad 26 Day 4 1699 163 526 139.06
16

Squad 18 Day 4 1723 97 499 138.88
16

Squad 02 Day 4 1715 140 506 138.81
16

Squad 17 Day 4 1592 167 617 138.06
16

Squad 17 Day 4 1679 144 524 137.69
16

Squad 10 Day 4 1626 109 554 136.25
16

Squad 02 Day 4 1561 149 602 135.19
16

Squad 26 Day 4 1532 169 627 134.94
16

Squad 17 Day 4 1607 130 546 134.56
16

113 187 2153 -1047624 Grayson H Mcrae 18-99814 Rowlett, TX 116

134 150 2163 -1037

623 Carson Ileks 17-22945 Austin, TX 168 136 154 2159 -1041

622 Juan Jacobsen 21-12513 St Johns, FL 169

120 150 2203 -997

621 Alexander J Goldfinch 23-25971 Orchard Park, NY 159 131 155 2180 -1020

620 Riley Howells 19-35708 Walnutport, PA 110

116 120 2221 -979

619 Jackson Cox 23-41306 Pegram, TN 140 168 142 2209 -991

618 Declan Tucker 23-213 Masonville, IA 130

128 144 2225 -975

617 Carsen Hartle 23-34804 Oil City, PA 144 130 128 2222 -978

616 Lane R Gosser 11-738708 Baldwin City, KS 91

156 153 2237 -963

615 Aiden M Eickholt 24-1435 Chesaning, MI 174 113 102 2231 -969

614 Landon M Ruffin 21-11985 Lawrenceville, GA 188

164 168 2240 -960

613 Caden J Schuette 18-73944 Green Bay, WI 160 109 140 2238 -962

612 William T Carlson 18-34101 New Braunfels, TX 140

147 223 2244 -956

611 Brayden Taylor 23-35099 Parkersburg, WV 155 121 119 2242 -958

610 Cyril F Deguzman 24-1470 Hasbrouck Heights, NJ 152

95 0 2245 -955

608 Owen M Metzger 20-11377 Muscatine, IA 140 131 167 2245 -955

608 Gavin J Hanna 19-54646 Cincinnati, OH 122

128 135 2258 -942

607 Andy M Oswald 15-128825 Blacklick, OH 106 164 179 2256 -944

606 Zander A Gregg 24-11036 Uniontown, PA 161

140 191 2261 -939

605 Clay Hull 21-38770 Bunnlevel, NC 160 126 154 2259 -941

603 Anthony A Chavez 22-90567 San Antonio, TX 144

133 122 2266 -934

603 Braydan Shagena 23-16299 Macomb, MI 142 146 183 2261 -939

602 Tyler Vincent 17-20824 Rainbow City, AL 137

113 169 2272 -928

601 Lochlan A Scoggins 22-64279 Knoxville, TN 169 177 156 2271 -929

600 Myles A Mann 11-509598 Arnold, MO 151
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Squad 18 Day 4 1673 135 474 134.19
16

Squad 17 Day 4 1591 113 553 134.00
16

Squad 02 Day 4 1496 157 640 133.50
16

Squad 02 Day 4 1569 142 555 132.75
16

Squad 18 Day 4 1552 134 570 132.63
16

Squad 26 Day 4 1577 139 514 130.69
16

Squad 02 Day 4 1500 139 583 130.19
16

Squad 02 Day 4 1567 106 514 130.06
16

Squad 18 Day 4 1545 138 534 129.94
16

Squad 10 Day 4 1481 154 592 129.56
16

Squad 02 Day 4 1623 115 427 128.13
16

Squad 18 Day 4 1485 158 564 128.06
16

Squad 10 Day 4 1602 117 415 126.06
16

Squad 18 Day 4 1517 108 479 124.75
16

Squad 10 Day 4 1980 0 0 165.00
12

Squad 10 Day 4 1711 130 244 122.19
16

Squad 02 Day 4 1453 120 476 120.56
16

Squad 18 Day 4 1848 0 0 154.00
12

Squad 02 Day 4 1762 85 85 115.44
16

Squad 17 Day 4 1705 0 0 142.08
12

Squad 18 Day 4 1590 0 0 132.50
12

Squad 02 Day 4 542 0 0 45.17
12

0 0 542 -2658646 Daniel T Perkins Jr 11-758468 Berry, KY 0

0 0 1705 -1495

645 Tracen Martinez 23-34496 Billings, MT 0 0 0 1590 -1610

644 Shane Simon 7914-41989 Willow Spring, NC 0

0 0 1848 -1352

643 Kody J Beckjorden 15-14121 Forest Lake, MN 0 0 0 1847 -1353

642 Parker T Sidener 21-9103 Bradley, IL 0

0 0 1955 -1245

641 Christopher M Crafton 

Jr

8569-11469 Festus, MO 138 81 137 1929 -1271

640 Lucas J Schneider 17-60764 Austin, MN 114

126 116 1996 -1204

639 Jalen Dicks 22-93863 Canton, MI 0 0 0 1980 -1220

638 Brady J Cole 20-48825 Franklin, IN 129

112 155 2049 -1151

637 Jack H Noah 23-4353 Ridgefield, CT 126 81 91 2017 -1183

636 Christopher J Mayer 18-87395 Pierz, MN 139

154 149 2073 -1127

635 Adam J Sellers 23-5353 Manchester, IA 96 116 100 2050 -1150

634 Alex Gomez 20-19394 West Valley City, UT 135

102 132 2081 -1119

633 Garrett J Johnson 23-3546 Alachua, FL 144 120 132 2079 -1121

632 Jason Gambon 23-27734 Lodi, NJ 174

147 121 2091 -1109

631 Luis R Gonzalez 

Chervoni

21-29291 Ponce, FC 171 161 112 2083 -1117

630 Emanuel S Agosto-

Castro

21-18085 El Paso, TX 107

98 135 2124 -1076

629 Chase Pressler 7914-4369 Sherman, TX 137 164 135 2122 -1078

628 Xander W Wass 11-576772 Dayton, NV 180

189 112 2144 -1056

627 Cash C Roberts 22-80041 Poca, WV 168 135 180 2136 -1064

626 Kyo Yu 22-50056 Great Neck, NY 139

625 Casen J Martin 22-71296 Breese, IL 80 141 118 2147 -1053
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